
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

School calendar academic year 2022-2023 

 
Dates in Bold, CAPITALS and highlighted differ from LEEDS Schools holidays 

 

 

 
 

 

Holiday Schools close Schools open 

   
Summer break  Tuesday 6 September 2022 

(Monday 5th is a training day) 

    
Autumn mid-term Friday 21 October 2022 Monday     31 October        2022 
   
Christmas break Wednesday 21 December 2022 Thursday 5 January 2023 
   
Spring mid-term Friday        10 February 2023 Tuesday     21 February 2023 

(Monday 20th is a training day) 
   
Easter break Thursday 6 APRIL         2023 Monday    17th April          2023 
   
May Bank Holiday Friday         28 April 2023 Tuesday 2 May 2023 
   
Summer mid-term FRIDAY     26 MAY 2023 MONDAY 12 JUNE 2023 
   
Summer break Tuesday    25 July 2023  

   

Statutory Assessment Schedule 

No exceptional leave will be authorised prior to, 
or during these dates so holidays must not be 

booked  

Reception  
Baseline Assessment 

First half term 2022 

Year 2  
Key Stage 1 tests 

All May 2023 

Year 6 
Key Stage 2 SATs tests  

8th - 11th May  

Year 1 
Phonic Screening Check 

12th – 16th June 

Year 4 
Multiplication Tables Check 

5th – 23rd June 
CCPS 12th – 23rd June 

Bank holidays 

Christmas  25, 26 & 27 December 2022 

New Year’s Day 2 January 2023 

Good Friday 7 April 2023 

Easter Monday 10 April 2023 

May Day 1 May 2023 

August Bank Holiday 28 August 2023 

Training Days 

Training Day 1 Monday 5th September 2022 

Training Day 2 TBC 

Training Day 3 Monday 20th February 2023 

Training Day 4 TBC 

Training Day 5 TBC 

Residentials 

Year 6 Residential Wednesday 21st June – Friday 23rd June 


